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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОНЯХИНА Полина МОС  3  3  0  1  V  1 0.167 -11 12 6
ГИЛЬМАНОВА Карина УЛЬ  V  V  1  0  V  V 0.667 1 17 3
КИКТЕНКО Мария МОС  V  2  0  V  V  V 0.667 0 18 4
МОНУХОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ОКУТИНА Ангелина МОС  V  V  3  1  V  V 0.667 11 20 2
КОЛЕСНИКОВА Виктория МОС  3  0  3  0  0  V 0.167 -13 10 7
МИХЕЕВА Вероника МОС  V  3  1  1  0  3 0.167 -9 12 5

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЯБЦЕВА Анна МОС  0  V  0  0  V  V 0.500 -2 12 4
СУДАКОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
СТРЕЛКОВА Анна МОС  0  0  0  0  2  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ОСИПОВА Анастасия МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 21 2
ПРЕОБРАЖЕНСКАЯ Мария МОС  V  3  V  0  V  V 0.667 8 19 3
АГИШЕВА Амина ПЕН  2  1  V  0  3  V 0.333 -5 14 5
ПАРФЁНОВА Виктория МОС  0  2  V  0  0  1 0.167 -13 7 6

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИМОШЕНКО Виктория МОС  1  0  0  0  V  0 0.167 -18 5 6
АСКОЛЬСКАЯ Анастасия МОС  V  V  0  V  V  3 0.667 8 19 3
ЗАБОЛОТИНА Анна МОС  V  0  1  2  V  2 0.333 -4 13 5
КОСТИНА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ПОПУГАЕВА Валерия САР  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 3 19 4
КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС  3  0  1  0  3  0 0.000 -17 7 7
ФЕДОРИНА Татьяна ИВА  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 9 22 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Дарья МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
ОРЛОВА Мария МОС  3  V  V  2  V  1 0.500 4 18 4
КОКОРИНА Арина МОС  0  0  1  1  3  1 0.000 -18 6 7
АСМОЛОВА Дарья МОС  0  2  V  1  V  1 0.333 -7 12 5
ШЕВЕЛЁВА Дарья МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2
ДУМЩИКОВА Яна МОС  0  0  V  2  1  3 0.167 -13 10 6
ЗАХАРОВА Дарья УЛЬ  2  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 4 18 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧУРАШОВА Валентина МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 14 21 2
ТКАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС  2  V  V  2  V  1 0.500 -1 17 4
ВЕЛИКАЯ Маргарита МОС  0  2  V  0  2  0 0.167 -15 8 6
ФОКИНА Виктория МОО  0  1  3  0  0  V 0.167 -15 8 6
АНАЦКАЯ Анастасия УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
РЯЗАНЦЕВА Анна МОС  1  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 0 17 3
КУШКО Екатерина МОС  0  V  V  3  0  3 0.333 -3 14 5
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГУРКИНА Татьяна МОС  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 20 2
ТИМОФЕЕВА Карина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
ЧЕРНОВА Алена МОС  2  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 20 3
ЯСТРЕБОВА Ольга МОС  0  1  1  2  1  0 0.000 -19 5 7
МУРЗИЧ Алеся МОС  1  1  0  V  V  V 0.500 -1 14 4
МАКСИМОВА Никалина МОС  0  0  3  V  1  2 0.167 -11 10 6
ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Кира МОО  0  0  1  V  0  V 0.333 -9 9 5

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОРЕХОВА Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 9 21 2
ГАЛБАЕВА Хадича МОС  1  1  1  V  0  V 0.333 -7 11 6
МАМУТОВА Тамила МОС  2  V  2  3  0  V 0.333 -5 15 5
ТИТОВА Марина МОС  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 19 3
БИРЮКОВА Диана УЛЬ  0  0  V  0  0  1 0.167 -18 5 7
БАУЛИНА Ирина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
НИКОЛАЕВА Мария МОС  V  2  3  1  V  1 0.333 -4 15 4

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАМУТОВА Эвелина МОС  0  1  V  1  1 0.200 -12 7 5
ТУЛАЕВА Инна МОС  V  2  V  2  2 0.400 2 14 4
ХАРЛАМОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 8 18 2
КАЛОШИНА Ксения МОС  3  0  0  2  1 0.000 -14 6 6
САУНИНА Екатерина МОО  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 5 18 3
КОВАЛЕВА Алиса САР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НАВРАТИЛЬ Елизавета МОС  1  2  1  V  2 0.200 -8 10 6
АНТИПОВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 1 14 2
ГУСЕЙНОВА Юстина МОС  V  2  0  2  V 0.400 -3 12 4
БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
КУТЬКО София МОО  2  V  V  0  3 0.400 -2 13 3
СЕРГЕЕВА Милена ПЕН  V  2  1  2  V 0.400 -4 13 5

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАНАСЮК Кристина МОС  V  1  V  0  1 0.400 -6 10 4
ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС  2  2  V  0  0 0.200 -8 8 5
КИМ Виктория МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
БЕЛЯВСКАЯ Юлия МОС  2  0  2  0  1 0.000 -15 5 6
СТЕПАНОВА Алёна МОО  V  V  3  V  0 0.600 7 15 3
ЛИСИНА Дарья УЛЬ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 11 17 2

Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БУЛАТОВА Камила МОС  V  1  1  V  0 0.400 -5 10 5
КОНСТАНТИНОВА Анаста МОС  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6
ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  2  0  0 0.400 -3 10 4
ПЛЕХАНОВА Влада МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
ГУЦАЛЕНКО Алина УЛЬ  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 5 16 3
РОГОВА Софья МОО  V  V  V  1  3 0.600 8 16 2
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Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРНОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 8 17 3
ФРАНЦИШКО Александра МОС  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -18 2 6
ГУНКИНА Ксения МОС  0  V  1  V  0 0.400 -5 9 4
ЗАХАРОВА Софья МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 19 1
КИРЮХИНА Анастасия УЛЬ  2  V  1  0  2 0.200 -8 9 5
ШУЛЬГА Евгения МОО  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 9 16 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МОНУХОВА Дарья НОВ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 АНАЦКАЯ Анастасия УЛЬ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 ТИМОФЕЕВА Карина МОС 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 КОСТИНА Полина МОС 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 БАУЛИНА Ирина МОС 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
6 СУДАКОВА Елизавета МОС 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
6 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Дарья МОО 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
8 БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
9 ПЛЕХАНОВА Влада МОС 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован

10 КИМ Виктория МОС 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
10 КОВАЛЕВА Алиса САР 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
12 ОСИПОВА Анастасия МОС 0.833 17 21 квалифицирован
13 ЧУРАШОВА Валентина МОС 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
14 ШЕВЕЛЁВА Дарья МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
15 ГУРКИНА Татьяна МОС 0.833 13 20 квалифицирован
16 ЗАХАРОВА Софья МОС 0.800 14 19 квалифицирован
17 ЛИСИНА Дарья УЛЬ 0.800 11 17 квалифицирован
18 ШУЛЬГА Евгения МОО 0.800 9 16 квалифицирован
19 ХАРЛАМОВА Елизавета МОС 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован
20 ЧЕРНОВА Елизавета МОС 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
21 ОКУТИНА Ангелина МОС 0.667 11 20 квалифицирован
22 ФЕДОРИНА Татьяна ИВА 0.667 9 22 квалифицирован
23 ОРЕХОВА Анна МОС 0.667 9 21 квалифицирован
24 АСКОЛЬСКАЯ Анастасия МОС 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
24 ПРЕОБРАЖЕНСКАЯ Мария МОС 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
26 ЧЕРНОВА Алена МОС 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
27 ТИТОВА Марина МОС 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
28 ЗАХАРОВА Дарья УЛЬ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
29 ПОПУГАЕВА Валерия САР 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
30 ГИЛЬМАНОВА Карина УЛЬ 0.667 1 17 квалифицирован
31 КИКТЕНКО Мария МОС 0.667 0 18 квалифицирован
32 РОГОВА Софья МОО 0.600 8 16 квалифицирован
33 СТЕПАНОВА Алёна МОО 0.600 7 15 квалифицирован
34 САУНИНА Екатерина МОО 0.600 5 18 квалифицирован
35 ГУЦАЛЕНКО Алина УЛЬ 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
36 АНТИПОВА Екатерина МОС 0.600 1 14 квалифицирован
37 ОРЛОВА Мария МОС 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
38 РЯЗАНЦЕВА Анна МОС 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
39 ТКАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
40 МУРЗИЧ Алеся МОС 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
41 РЯБЦЕВА Анна МОС 0.500 -2 12 квалифицирован
42 ТУЛАЕВА Инна МОС 0.400 2 14 квалифицирован
43 КУТЬКО София МОО 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
44 ГУСЕЙНОВА Юстина МОС 0.400 -3 12 квалифицирован
45 ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МОС 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
46 СЕРГЕЕВА Милена ПЕН 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован
47 БУЛАТОВА Камила МОС 0.400 -5 10 квалифицирован
48 ГУНКИНА Ксения МОС 0.400 -5 9 квалифицирован
49 ПАНАСЮК Кристина МОС 0.400 -6 10 квалифицирован
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50 КУШКО Екатерина МОС 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
51 НИКОЛАЕВА Мария МОС 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
52 ЗАБОЛОТИНА Анна МОС 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
53 МАМУТОВА Тамила МОС 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
54 АГИШЕВА Амина ПЕН 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
55 АСМОЛОВА Дарья МОС 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
56 ГАЛБАЕВА Хадича МОС 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
57 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Кира МОО 0.333 -9 9 квалифицирован
58 НАВРАТИЛЬ Елизавета МОС 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован
59 КИРЮХИНА Анастасия УЛЬ 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован
60 ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС 0.200 -8 8 квалифицирован
61 МАМУТОВА Эвелина МОС 0.200 -12 7 квалифицирован
62 МИХЕЕВА Вероника МОС 0.167 -9 12 квалифицирован
63 КОНЯХИНА Полина МОС 0.167 -11 12 квалифицирован
64 МАКСИМОВА Никалина МОС 0.167 -11 10 квалифицирован

65 ДУМЩИКОВА Яна МОС 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
65 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Виктория МОС 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
67 ПАРФЁНОВА Виктория МОС 0.167 -13 7 выбывший
68 ВЕЛИКАЯ Маргарита МОС 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
68 ФОКИНА Виктория МОО 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
70 БИРЮКОВА Диана УЛЬ 0.167 -18 5 выбывший
70 ТИМОШЕНКО Виктория МОС 0.167 -18 5 выбывший
72 КАЛОШИНА Ксения МОС 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
73 БЕЛЯВСКАЯ Юлия МОС 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
74 КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
75 КОКОРИНА Арина МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
76 ФРАНЦИШКО Александра МОС 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
77 ЯСТРЕБОВА Ольга МОС 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
78 КОНСТАНТИНОВА Анастасия МОС 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
79 СТРЕЛКОВА Анна МОС 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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